I ———~_ 3 ——+———~

= eyl e ]
———————_ o ————
___\-..-/____“____\..-/____“____\..-/___ﬂl

——t——q

—_———— e — ——— |
————— ————— ——
w P s s —
I __—\_\-.-/_/-___“___-\_\-/_/-___“___-\_\-./

—————— o ——————
e S S
| — _-\_\.../_/-_ —_——t— _-\_\../_/-_ —_——t— _-\_\.../_/-_|_ — |

|} gy 4 - - . I o ——————————————— . - ., I .. ol

,71 S - ,7'-k, T Te_ .
Qi zTEbeloN o L RIAE — Eeciily
R — % = . - nL - [

=

o~ —

T-BeoR T ) IR — LOTNE
=i T oo

____

=0

q
7
LIl
1
h

|

|

_|

|

|

|

|

|

_|

1

|

|
o

Tty N\ S e

d c———\?’———c*———ﬂ—/—c———"{ c___\Tj___ch“L
9
d

| [ )
q _EIE AT T ) it a1
—7 \ / I ‘

T\

[ Heol—
| I |
d.“: ———c4|‘,, ——cﬂ—/—c———"‘“ T < ——c:ll,,[E
’-‘..

|:> > k) ) :>|
-’-é
| & = 'I'II:

A A e = i
||Itc___\7___c-u_“ ::c:\:/:g:"L,, c———‘qz‘———c:“,[E

T—& A——T——"\ RN :E_Tif
C

| i N e il |
—=p Hla—r—— —— &Y He—

L= S N A Bt = iy,
c——ﬂv’———c*::c:\:/—_c::‘"’c———‘?/———c ;

|
E/?Ew 1
}l_

2 | 1
PARTS LIST
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REV
8 11435A13 14 Inch Drawer Slide
2 2 17165A31L Stacked Drawer Slide LH
3 2 17165A31R Stack Drawer Slide RH
5 1 210501149 61H x 39W x 18D 6 Drawer Combo Body Widmt
7 12 |508 Plastic Cheque Divider Set
8 38 |90022A142 Steel Pan Head Torx Screw, #6-32 X 1/4
9 74 |90022A180 Steel Pan Head Torx Screw, #8-32 x 1/4
10 1 91253A144 Flat Head Screw #6-32 x 1/4
11 7 96452A148 Button Head Torx Screw, #6-32 x 1/2
12 7 APQO37 Adjustable Pin, 3/8 Long
13 1 CB101 Lock Assembly
14 1 DC-400 Drawer Clip, Anti-Tip System 400
15 1 DC-410 Drawer Clip, System 400, Narrow
16 2 DC-500 Drawer Clip, Standard
17 1 LB-360-27 Lock Bar-27"
18 1 LB240 Lock Bar-24"
19 2 LR-100 Lockbar retainer
20 6 MFW23118 Cam Lock-Straight Cam
21 1 SN-300 Anti-Tip Snapper
22 1 SN-400 Anti-Tip "Snapper" Actuator
23 6 SP-101 Strike Plate
24 2 WD-21A Anti-Tip Wedge Type A
25 2 WD-21B Anti-Tip Wedge Type B
36 4 210501165 39W x 18D Cheque Drawer Asm
37 2 210501166 39W x 18D File Drawer Asm

A

J/9/0/40

V4
g 0/0/0/0

o

'1!2\
. _l[["_
- =========H:|:|:q e e S e e e ="
s cll
A el c c
||: || =2 =] H 72 q
Ik _ ¢ ¢
|| >adn U I[[f & |
s o a—— e afl BN e e em— em—) '
L 0o __oos __Emn Il g c
{ w! ¢~ T ¢ ¢ T T ¢ T ¢ T Tc¢ T T¢ T T
:!:§. r I
_______ m - L=< ¥ ¥ ¥ X ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ __JF __F N ¥ N N _&
m C L C
| c c
|
] Ll C C
=] =] =]
- c c
3B 1N}
C (o}
"¢ c T T < T T ¢ T T ¢ T T¢ T T c_J
L L
DRAWN TITLE
RS 61H x 39W x 18D 6 Drawer Combo Unit Final
A DATE
2024-01-03 Assembly
' Sheet Size
D [DWG NO REV
UNSPECIFIED LIMITS 21 0%01 1 I;7 A
zzzz +j— .Z:: hSt B 'I: Stonegate Security Products
e OnNneusdte i
REVISION HISTORY FRACTIONAL: +/- 1/32 L_‘”"“ by Procucts (8;523317(9)8]-’6(3:3851(161
REV DESCRIPTION DATE ANGULAR: +/- 1/2°
A Replace Drawer Assemblies 2024-02-12 [ 1.6 MATERIAL sueeT 1 or 2
I 6 | 2 | 1 B




N

i &
E:i_\

1l SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 : 1

©@-©|

A\

SECTION A-A
SCALE1:1

SECTION C-C SECTION E-E

DRAWN TITLE
SCALE1:1 SECTION D-D SCALE1:1 RS _ 61H x 39W x 18D 6 Drawer Combo Unit Final
SCALE 1 :2 4ol -03 Assembly
Sheet Size
D |DWG NO
UNSPECTFIED LIMITS 210501157
ZzGES o Stonegate Security Products
3 DIGITS: #1005 F—StoneGate Barrie, ON, Canada
FRACTIONAL: +/- 1/32 ‘ ‘“ by Procucts (705) 790-6330
ANGULAR: +/- 1/2°
SCALE
1.1 | IsHEET 2 oF2

. MATERIAL
8 | 7 | 3 | 5 43 7 | 3 | > | 1



